Specification Sheet: Sequencing
For Research Use Only. Not for use in diagnostic procedures.
Highlights
• Accessible Illumina Sequencing
Affordable-to-acquire and cost-efficient to run, even with low
numbers of samples
• Push-Button Operation and Easy Data Analysis
Walk away library-to-results solution with onboard data analysis

© 2016 Illumina, Inc. All rights reserved. Illumina, MiniSeq, BaseSpace, NextSeq, MiSeq, TruSeq, and the pumpkin orange color are
trademarks of Illumina, Inc. and/or its affiliate(s) in the U.S. and/or other countries. Pub. No. 770-2015-039 Current as of 13 January 2016
Ordering Information
System Name Catalog No.
MiniSeq System SY-420-1001
Kit Catalog No.
MiniSeq High Output Kit (75 Cycles) FC-420-1001
MiniSeq High Output Kit (150 Cycles) FC-420-1002
MiniSeq High Output Kit (300 Cycles) FC-420-1003
MiniSeq Mid Output Kit (300 Cycles) FC-420-1004
Learn More
To learn more about the next revolution in sequencing, visit
Maximize Performance and Productivity